1
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
January
2022
Model 1050 Direct Drive Rigid Stem 5" Dial Thermometers
with 1/2" NPT Fitting and 1/4" Diameter Stem
Designed and Built in Asheville,

January
2022
Dial Model 1050 Series Ordering Guide
MODEL 1050 SERIES - DIRECT DRIVE RIGID STEM DIAL
Step 1 - Select: Dial Size and Style
Code Dial Size and Style
1050 5" Direct Drive Rigid Stem Dial, All Angle Case
1050AR 5" Direct Drive Rigid Stem Dial, Center Back Connected Case
Step 2 - Select: Stem Length
Code Stem Length (Includes Bulb)
4 4 inches (102 mm)
6 6 inches (152 mm)
9 9 inches (229 mm)
12 12 inches (305 mm)
15 15 inches (381 mm)
18 18 inches (457 mm)
24 24 inches (610 mm)
Dial Stem
Length Temperature Range Options
1050__
Insert Codes in boxes above to build part number
Model Number Example:
105090/600F(SS): 5 inch Dial, 9 inch Stem Length, 0° to 600°F Mercury
Actuated Temperature Range, 316 Stainless Steel Fitting and Stem.
Step 4 - Select: Options
Code Options
F&C Dual Range Scale
(PC) Plexiglas Cover
(S) 7/8"-22 Swivel Nut Fitting
(SS) 316 Stainless Steel Fitting and Stem
If Stem lengths over 24"
are required please call
Customer Service.
Dual Scale Ranges: specify F&C
Fahrenheit and Réaumur: 0° to 240°F&R; 0° to 150°F&R.
Mercury Bulbs are available below 500°F if products
containing mercury can be shipped to your state.
Contact us for details.
We build to order:
if your process requires
an option not shown here
please call
Customer Service.
Step 3 - Select: Temperature Range
Code °F Range ° Div Code °C Range ° Div Fill
-100/100F -100° to 100° 2° -60/40C -60° to 40° 1° Low Range
Liquid
Actuated
-30/130F -30° to 130° 1° -30/60C -30° to 60° 1°
30/180F 30° to 180° 1° NA NA
0/150F 0° to 150° 1° -10/80C -10° to 80° 1°
0/240F 0° to 240° 2° -10/120C -10° to 120° 1°
0/300F 0° to 300° 2° -10/150C -10° to 150° 1°
0/400F 0° to 400° 5° 0/220C 0° to 220° 2°
0/500F 0° to 500° 5° 0/280C 0° to 280° 2°
0/600F 0° to 600° 5° 0/320C 0° to 320° 2°
High Range Mercury
Actuated
0/750F 0° to 750° 5° 0/400C 0° to 400° 2°
200/750F 200° to 750° 5° 100/400C 100° to 400° 2°
200/950F 200° to 950° 5° 100/500C 100° to 500° 5°
200/1200F 200° to 1200° 10° NA NA Ultra High Range
ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIED QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM